Slovakiaring

Sunday

SBK/STK1000 DM Race
Race (8 Laps) started at 12:13:02

Slovakiaring 5.922 Km

4/21/2013 12:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(30) Martin Iver Pedersen 1 12:15:21.272
(31) Steven Tirsgaard 1 12:15:13.866 2 2:16.928 +0.123 12:17:38.200
1 12:15:10.982 2 2:12.054 +0.261 12:17:25.920 3 2:16.805 12:19:55.005
2 2:09.934 +1.162 12:17:20.916 3 2:12.088 +0.295 12:19:38.008 4 2:17.617 +0.812 12:22:12.622
3 2:09.557 +0.785 12:19:30.473 4 2:12.674 +0.881 12:21:50.682 5 2:17.859 +1.054 12:24:30.481
4 2:09.402 +0.630 12:21:39.875 5 2:12.810 +1.017 12:24:03.492 6 2:17.272 +0.467 12:26:47.753
5 2:09.708 +0.936 12:23:49.583 6 2:12.722 +0.929 12:26:16.214 7 2:16.966 +0.161 12:29:04.719
6 2:09.946 +1.174 12:25:59.529 7 2:12.439 +0.646 12:28:28.653 8 2:17.952 +1.147 12:31:22.671
7 2:09.777 +1.005 12:28:09.306 8 2:11.793 12:30:40.446
8 2:08.772 12:30:18.078 (34b) Carsten Lund
(169) Olli Immonen 1 12:15:17.822
(37) Simon Tirsgaard 1 12:15:14.312 2 2:17.080 12:17:34.902
1 12:15:11.179 2 2:11.931 12:17:26.243 3 2:17.084 +0.004 12:19:51.986
2 2:10.082 +1.307 12:17:21.261 3 2:11.969 +0.038 12:19:38.212 4 2:17.924 +0.844 12:22:09.910
3 2:09.528 +0.753 12:19:30.789 4 2:12.915 +0.984 12:21:51.127 5 2:18.827 +1.747 12:24:28.737
4 2:09.348 +0.573 12:21:40.137 5 2:12.571 +0.640 12:24:03.698 6 2:18.757 +1.677 12:26:47.494
5 2:09.347 +0.572 12:23:49.484 6 2:12.684 +0.753 12:26:16.382 7 2:19.260 +2.180 12:29:06.754
6 2:10.295 +1.520 12:25:59.779 7 2:12.633 +0.702 12:28:29.015 8 2:19.679 +2.599 12:31:26.433
7 2:09.554 +0.779 12:28:09.333 8 2:12.240 +0.309 12:30:41.255
8 2:08.775 12:30:18.108 (88a) Toru Bove
(76b) Keld Sommer 1 12:15:21.195
(43) Jan Jespersen 1 12:15:15.937 2 2:20.796 +1.235 12:17:41.991
1 12:15:10.621 2 2:14.768 +1.474 12:17:30.705 3 2:19.561 12:20:01.552
2 2:10.080 +1.146 12:17:20.701 3 2:14.469 +1.175 12:19:45.174 4 2:21.074 +1.513 12:22:22.626
3 2:09.853 +0.919 12:19:30.554 4 2:156.315 +2.021 12:22:00.489 5 2:22.220 +2.659 12:24:44.846
4 2:09.810 +0.876 12:21:40.364 5 2:15.575 +2.281 12:24:16.064 6 2:21.615 +2.054 12:27:06.461
5 2:09.395 +0.461 12:23:49.759 6 2:14.576 +1.282 12:26:30.640 7 2:22.419 +2.858 12:29:28.880
6 2:09.668 +0.734 12:25:59.427 7 2:13.294 12:28:43.934 8 2:21.954 +2.393 12:31:50.834
7 2:10.201 +1.267 12:28:09.628 8 2:15.688 +2.394 12:30:59.622
8 2:08.934 12:30:18.562
(17) Kim Rees Jensen
(258) Michael Mgller Pedersen 1 12:15:17.420
1 12:15:12.775 2 2:13.841 12:17:31.261
2 2:11.876 +0.184 12:17:24.651 3 2:14.193 +0.352 12:19:45.454
3 2:11.692 12:19:36.343 4 2:14.648 +0.807 12:22:00.102
4 2:12.412 +0.720 12:21:48.755 5 2:14.551 +0.710 12:24:14.653
5 2:12.733 +1.041 12:24:01.488 6 2:15.726 +1.885 12:26:30.379
6 2:12.945 +1.253 12:26:14.433 7 2:14.298 +0.457 12:28:44.677
7 2:13.277 +1.585 12:28:27.710 8 2:16.544 +2.703 12:31:01.221
8 2:11.890 +0.198 12:30:39.600
(18a) Christopher Hower
(19b) Mike Kristiansen 1 12:15:24.092
1 12:15:12.339 2 2:18.533 +4.090 12:17:42.625
2 2:12.477 +0.762 12:17:24.816 3 2:15.635 +1.192 12:19:58.260
3 2:11.715 12:19:36.531 4 2:14.443 12:22:12.703
4 2:12.393 +0.678 12:21:48.924 5 2:15.343 +0.900 12:24:28.046
5 2:12.794 +1.079 12:24:01.718 6 2:16.117 +1.674 12:26:44.163
6 2:12.875 +1.160 12:26:14.593 7 2:16.406 +1.963 12:29:00.569
7 2:13.282 +1.567 12:28:27.875 8 2:15.545 +1.102 12:31:16.114
8 2:11.874 +0.159 12:30:39.749
(94) Heini Guttesen
(9) Ulrik Nielsen 1 12:15:21.650
1 12:15:12.177 2 2:16.934 +1.328 12:17:38.584
2 2:11.260 12:17:23.437 3 2:16.748 +1.142 12:19:55.332
3 2:12.314 +1.054 12:19:35.751 4 2:16.621 +1.015 12:22:11.953
4 2:12.623 +1.363 12:21:48.374 5 2:16.983 +1.377 12:24:28.936
5 2:13.759 +2.499 12:24:02.133 6 2:16.103 +0.497 12:26:45.039
6 2:12.837 +1.577 12:26:14.970 7 2:16.196 +0.590 12:29:01.235
7 2:13.467 +2.207 12:28:28.437 8 2:15.606 12:31:16.841
8 2:11.615 +0.355 12:30:40.052
(128) Jan Mandelid
Orbits
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Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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